2026/1/4 B £8:13

Hong Kong Elite Championship 2026

Results
32994

Event: Single Rope Pair Freestyle

Place
1

10

1"

Participants

L TSZ HEI
AU

2 CHUN
YU TJU

A Man Hei
Kimi Chau
A Sum Yin
Ho
210K
HIM TSUI
A Hin Ting
Lau

2 Hei Lok
Shek

2 Wan
Him Law

A Chun
Him CHAN
A YatKiu
Pong

2 Ming Ki
Chiu

J 3
CLAYTON
HUNGZEN
LUKE

£ OnYin
Wong

2 Ching
Kiu Cho
2L Chun
Yin Yau

L Cheuk
Nok YIP
2L Chun
Hei Lee
2L Shun
Hei Asher
So

2 King
Shun
Yeung

2 Pok Him
Gerald MA
L Yu Yat
Pun

L long
Yan LAl

Hong Kong Elite Championship 2026 - Results

Division: Elite (Master
and Team Events)
Team
HKRSC

B BBt (Aces)
JUMP TO INFINITY
HKRSAcademy

Jump Lab

TONG SIR Rope Skipping

Academy
HKRSAcademy

THEEEE

Masterful Studio
SRR SRt (Aces)

HKSPORTPRO

https://scoring.ijru.sport/competitions/278/reports/results?eventDefinitionld=9

Gender: Male

Total
8.61

7.7

4.85

4.65

4.04

2.51

2.23

2.14

1.71

1.42

0.14

Diff
6.21

5.83

4.29

4.43

3.61

2.81

3.95

2.90

241

2.56

2.20

Age Group: 9-11

Pres
+57 %

+58 %

+51 %

+59 %

+55 %

+44 %

+46 %

+41 %

+44 %

+39 %

+11 %

Single Rope Pair Freestyle
[ Verified Results

Req. El
-7 %

-12 %

-12%

-12%

-15%

-15%

-10 %

-17 %

-22%

-17 %

-17 %

Event ID: 32994

Deduc
5%

5%

-15%

-25%

-15%

-27 %

-57 %

-37 %

-37 %

-52 %

-93 %

Entry #
175

182

178

174

177

179

173

180

181

183

176

6/14


HKRSA HKRSA
刪劃線


2026/1/4 B £8:13

Hong Kong Elite Championship 2026

Results
33063

Event: Single Rope Pair Freestyle

Place
1

10

1"

12

13

Participants
L Tsz

Fung MAK
2 vui
Kwong

A Chit Wai
LEUNG

A Hoi

Chun

CHAN

L Man Kiu
LAM

2
CHENGzZUO
HUANG

L KING

YU NG

A Chun
Kiu Adrian
CHAN

J QA
Chun Hui
A Chun
Hin Chung
2 WAI
CHUN
CHEUNG
2 Hau Yin
KWONG
2 Zijie
CHEN

2 Tsz Long
(1) Wong
2L Cheuk
Yin LAU

A TIN
YEUK WU
2 Ka Lok
CHAN

L Ka Chun
NG

L YAU HEI
STEWART
LAM

L DAO
LANG
YEUNG

A Chit
Nam Anson
LOK

2 Man
Chun Lee
2 Tsz Long
(2) WONG
L Ting
Hong Chow

4L Chun
Yip WONG
A Chun
Hei
CHENG

Division: Elite (Master
and Team Events)

Team

JUMP TO INFINITY

EBBBEEI Rt (Aces)

HKRSC

ERBUEE

HKRSC

HKRSAcademy

SKIPPER'Z

HKSPORTPRO

TONG SIR Rope Skipping

Academy

Duckie Learning Centre

Jump Lab

https://scoring.ijru.sport/competitions/278/reports/results?eventDefinitionld=9

Gender: Male

Total
11.85

11.26

10.57

9.98

9.8

7.74

7.39

7.2

7.01

5.85

4.55

4.54

4.23

Hong Kong Elite Championship 2026 - Results

Diff
9.45

7.63

8.76

8.48

7.19

6.05

5.40

6.22

5.84

5.88

4.49

4.68

6.33

Age Group: 12-15

Pres
+50 %

+64 %

+53 %

+52 %

+63 %

+58 %

+60 %

+55 %

+55 %

+50 %

+53 %

+51 %

+38 %

Single Rope Pair Freestyle
[ Verified Results

Req. El
-5 %

-10 %

-5 %

-12%

-12 %

-10 %

-10 %

-10 %

-12%

-15%

-15%

-12%

-15%

Event ID: 33063

Deduc
-12 %

+0 %

-17 %

-12%

5%

-10 %

5%

-17 %

-12%

-22 %

-22 %

-27 %

-43 %

Entry #
1426

1437

1421

1434

1436

1423

1422

1419

1428

1424

1430

1416

1425

714
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Event: Single Rope Pair Freestyle

Place
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Participants
A Ka Shun
Kwok

2 Tsz Nok
Cheng

2 Ying
Fung
LEUNG

L Long Yin
YAN

L Chun
Yui
Andreas
Tse

A Cheuk
Lap Lucas
Fong

Q0
Chung Lam
A Chi
Yuen
CHAN

A Tung
Yeung
CHEUNG

2 ok
Shun Henry
Ning

L Tsz Him
Shek

2 Shun
Hang WAT

4L Tin Long
YEUNG

L Hei
Wang
Wong

A shing
Hin LEE

2 Ching
Hei Tsoi

L Chun
Ming
Tseung

L TsunKa
HO

Hong Kong Elite Championship 2026 - Results

Division: Elite (Master
and Team Events)
Team
HKRSAcademy

THERESE

Stunning Rope Skipping Club

HKRSAcademy

HKRSAcademy

ERBbAERT

SKIPPER'Z

TOP ONE PLUS CO.

Vigor

https://scoring.ijru.sport/competitions/278/reports/results?eventDefinitionld=9

Gender: Male

Total
3.71

3.66

3.28

3.2

2.95

2.34

2.25

0.81

scratch

Diff
4.37

4.46

3.70

4.66

4.08

4.91

4.25

2.26

Age Group: 12-15

Pres
+53 %

+42 %

+43 %

+37 %

+33 %

+26 %

+30 %

+32 %

Req. El
-12 %

-15 %

-15%

-12 %

-20 %

-10 %

-15%

-15%

Event ID: 33063

Deduc
=37 %

-32 %

-27 %

-43 %

-32 %

-58 %

-52 %

-68 %

Entry #
1418

1433

1429

1417

1420

1435

1427

1431

1432

8/14
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Hong Kong Elite Championship 2026

Results
33030

Event: Single Rope Pair Freestyle

Place
1

10

1"

12

13

14

Participants

A Cheuk
Hing KE
L King
Chung
Kavis
CHENG
A Tsz Wai
WONG

L Ho Long
LIANG

A Tin Nam
Hugo LEE
L Tsz Hin
CHEUNG
A Ka Hei
LI

A Chung
Man
CHEUNG
2 Ming Hin
BUT

L Pan
Wing
CHAN

2 Sung
Chit Wong
A Cheong
Chun
LEUNG
L Pak
Hung
CHEUNG
2 Kam
Chiu LI

A Cheuk
Lam KE
A Pak Wai
CHU

2 Ching
Yau YUEN
4 Ho Yuen
LOUIE

A Tin Yau
WONG

4L Chu Ting
HO

2L Ka Lok
NG

L Chun Ho
Law

A Chun Lai
KONG

A Cheuk
Nam Scott
Yau

4L Hong Tai
Yan

2L Pak Kin
PANG

2 Wing
Lam
CHEUNG
4 Hoi Lok
TAM

Hong Kong Elite Championship 2026 - Results

Division: Elite (Master
and Team Events)
Team

2 IREKAEED

HKRSC

HKRSAcademy

AERA Bk ABEENE PR
HKRSAcademy

HKRSC
EBBAEIRZEIGRTL(Aces)

Vigor

HKRSC

AR BB ESN SRR

SKIPPER'Z

HKRSAcademy

FORCES

Stunning Rope Skipping Club

https://scoring.ijru.sport/competitions/278/reports/results?eventDefinitionld=9

Gender: Male

Total
20.38

17.31

14.15

12.38

12.37

9.9

9.45

9.07

7.96

7.75

7.4

7.05

6.78

6.73

Diff
13.68

13.71

10.51

9.61

10.21

10.72

9.12

8.10

9.63

7.82

6.89

9.23

10.92

9.34

Age Group: 16+ (S)

Pres
+60 %

+51 %

+61 %

+63 %

+57 %

+43 %

+51 %

+45 %

+41 %

+46 %

+47 %

+41 %

+47 %

+36 %

Single Rope Pair Freestyle
[ Verified Results

Req. El
2%

-5 %

-5 %

-7 %

-7 %

-5 %

-12 %

-7 %

-7 %

-7 %

-12 %

-5 %

-12 %

-7 %

Event ID: 33030

Deduc
-5%

-12%

-12%

-15%

17 %

-32 %

-22 %

17 %

-37 %

-27 %

-17 %

-43 %

-52 %

-43 %

Entry #
809

801

794

490

793

799

815

808

800

813

806

791

798

807

9/14
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Event: Single Rope Pair Freestyle

Place

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Participants
2 Kin

Hang
CHAU

A Cheuk
Hei CHIU
L HIULOK
LAU

A TszHo
CHENG

A Lok Hin
Tommy
HUNG

L Ho Yin
LEONG

2 Sing
Long Lee

2 Kwan
Hop Chan
L Tsz Lok
Chen

A Cheuk
Yin Trevor
Chak

A Shun
Him
Zachary
CHEUNG
2 Ka Hing
Guo

2 Ho Fung
Yuen

L Ka Chun
LIN

2 Lik Hang
WAI

L Ho Yin
WONG

L Chun
Hin Wong

2 Ka Chun
WONG

2 Anthony
Hing Wun
TSANG

2L Tsun Hei
Edgar HO
A sai
Hong
Cheung

L long
Hang Tang

2 Ho

Oscar Lo

2L Tsz Tk
Leung

Hong Kong Elite Championship 2026 - Results

Division: Elite (Master
and Team Events)
Team
JUMP TO INFINITY

ERBYEE
Fever Jump Rope
HKRSC

HKSPORTPRO

EERERARAT

ERBYEE

HKRSAcademy

Fever Jump Rope

EBBBEEI Rt (Aces)

JUMPER

Fever Jump Rope

https://scoring.ijru.sport/competitions/278/reports/results?eventDefinitionld=9

Gender: Male

Total
6.21

5.37

412

3.46

2.62

2.34

1.65

1.2

0.28

scratch

scratch

scratch

Diff

6.61

6.19

6.27

5.28

6.71

4.97

4.66

3.04

4.28

Age Group: 16+ (S)

Pres

+43 %

+45 %

+36 %

+43 %

+21 %

+41 %

+30 %

+30 %

+18 %

Req. El

-10 %

-12 %

-7 %

-12%

-15%

-12%

-15%

-20 %

-20 %

Event ID: 33030

Deduc

-27 %

-32 %

-48 %

-48 %

-62 %

-62 %

-68 %

-62 %

-93 %

Entry #
805

811

795

802

803

812

810

792

796

814

804

797
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